BANK DONE.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

and known as Trust No.

96187230

Mortgage Modification Agreement

AGREEMENT dated as of Fabruary 23, 1996 between

DEFT-01 RECORDING 190012 YRAN 9563 03/12/96 10:08:00 41367 \$ EIR *-96-187230 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

__, not personally, but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated

ر تا	Corporation		
() <u>k</u>		'I	
ĸÌ	d/b/a general partnership or lo		
(m	the state of the s		
("Morte	origagor"); Bank One, Chicago, NA ("Bank"); and	partnership,	
∛ં જા	MCL Construction Corporation and Tailel E. McLean		
. —	("Guarantor" or "Guarantors").		
	2		
.	A CLIALS		
. A.	A. Mortgagor is indebted to Bank in the principal sum of	* ***	
ì	A. Mongagor is indebted to Bank in the principal sum of	U DOM PA 	
}	a Mortgage ("Mortgage"),	in part by	
•			
	and Assignment of Benta applicable to the property commonly known as 1504 N. North Park, Ch	Leago	
	legally described on Exhibit A attached hereto, which document(s) were (v.95) recorded with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds as Document Number(s) 96117478 (and		
	respectively) on Fabruary 13 19 96		
		OC.	
双 B .	B. Said Note is also secured by the Guaranty of Payment and Performance dated as ofune_2, 1995	1900. 1000.	
	executed by the Guarantor(s).		
C	C. Mortgagor (📆 and Guarantor(s)) has/have requested		
٥.	[3] an additional loan in the amount of Five Hundred Thousand and 00/100 Divice (\$ 500.	000 00 1	
	X an extension of the maturity date of the Note from December 2, 1996 to March 2, 1997		
ØD D.	 D. Bank is willing to grant such request pursuant to the terms and provisions of this Agreement and the Promissory 		
	February 23, 1996 in the principal sum of ** Dollars (\$2,295,000	.00===_)	
* One	which bears interest due and payable at the rate specified therein ("Replacement Note"). ne Million Seven Hundred Ninety-Five Thousand and 00/100		
##Two	wo Million Two Hundred Ninety-Five Thousand and 00/100		
	AGREEMENTS		
NOW,	N, THEREFORE, in consideration of the above Recitals, the parties hereto do hereby acknowledge and agree as fo	ollows:	
•	1 Moderney (Wand Oversales) describe house, of the Modern Research	_	
1.	 Mortgagor (Mand Guarantor(s)) does/do hereby acknowledge that the Mortgage (Massignment of Rents), (Mand other applicable Security Documents are in full force and effect. 	[] Guaranty)	
	and other approasse Saculty Documents are in the force and shapt.		
2.	The Mortgage, (Assignment of Rents) and other Security Documents are hereby modified to provide that such instruments		
	continue as collateral security for repayment of the Replacement Note.		
	DAY AAA AMA		
Form No. 3	6- 300130/10-04 BANG CHE KLINOIE COM	MIET MOITAROPE	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

port of the

Property or Coot County Clert's Office

•	
页 3. Guarantor(a) (do) (does) herally retiling and atth, the	a again COPY
	Rents) and other applicable Security Documents are hereby ratified
not personally but as Trustee aforesaid in the exercise Trustee and the Mortgagor hereby warrants that it post expressly understood and agreed that nothing containe any linbility on the Mortgagor personally to pay the Repla thereon, or any indebtedness secured by this Agreeme covenant, either express or implied herein contained, a person now or hereafter claiming any right or security he legal holder or holders of the Note or Replacement No	an illinois land trust, this Agreement is executed by the Mortgagor, of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such sesses full power and authority to execute this instrument and it is diversing or in the Replacement Note shall be construed as creating coment Note or any interest, late charge or premium that may accrue ent or the security documents referred to herein, or to perform any ill such liability, if any, being expressly waived by Bank and by every brounder, and that so far as Mortgagor is personally concerned, the leand owner or owners of any indebtedness secured hereby shall ein and to any other security given at any time to secure the payment
Dated at Evanuton, Illinois as of	the date first above written.
MORTGAGOR:	
L Partnership / Joint Venture:	Land Trust:
Commission of the state of the	au Trustee under Agreement (Inted
a(partnership) (joint ventur	0) and known as
By:	Trust No. 14 manufacture for the part of t
and the state of t	ila:
X CONCRETORY Limited Liability Company	[] Individuale:
an Induply Lillight Day Xampenska	AND AS A AND PROCESS OF THE PROCESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Ву:	And the second property of the second the case of the second time of t
He: Dunter A. S. del Lean Mombar / Managar	emperature and high finding and existencial control for full-find experts by the transmission of the control of
Bank One Whidays NA	ANTOHS WALLA
By	Cantal E. Melean, Individuali,
Vice President	MGL Converge top Cornoration
STATE OF ILLINOIS 1 00	Daniel R. Splean, Provident
COUNTY OF COOK Y SS	74,
A notary public in and	for the state and county ato esaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, 🖼
	Teman allow (a) normal and a dot on on the world vilance of
solled and dolivered the said instrument as her/his/their free an therein set forth.	re me this day in person, and acknowled and that (a)he (they) signed d voluntary act, for the uses and purposes and in the capacity (if any
Given under my hand and seal this	19 30
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	au Salarel
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS Notary Public, State of the	Inola 3 NOIBRY PUBLIC 10, 1998 \$
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	or the state and county alcressic, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
BAUCE WEAMS	personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s)
is (are) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before sealed and delivered the said instrument as her/his/their free and	e me this day in person, and acknowledged that (s)he (firey) signed dooluntary act, for the uses and purposes and in the capacity (if any)
therein set forth. Given under my hand and seal this day of	Adding 10 16
Official Color	Mart of R 11
Decument Despessed Ou) with Welker IIII	Notary Public
and to be Returned to: Martin F. Babbo Note: Personal Sylve Miles Note: Personal Sy	لمب
Bank One, Chicago, NA	
800 Davis Street	Departs Tay May an are as Ata and
Evanston, Illinois 60201	Property Tax No.: 17-04-201-041-0000

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL

1504 NORTH NORTH PARK, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 4 LOT 68 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF LOTS 120 AND 125
AND ALL OF LOTS 123, 124, 127 AND 134 INCLUSIVE AND LOT 137 IN
BRONSON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, SAID ADDITION BEING A
SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, TANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

os187230

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office